

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).20353/2010

M/S LUCKNOW SITAPUR EXPRESSWAYS LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.& ANR

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and prayer for interim relief ))

WITH SLP(C) NO. 20415 of 2010

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 26/10/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Prashant Chaudhary, Adv.  
Mr. Akshay Verma, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Vandana Mishra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Learned Advocate for the petitioner states that proof of service will be filed within a week.

List again on 30.11.2010.

(S.G.SHAH)  
Registrar