

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5328 OF 2011

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

M/S LUCKNOW SITAPUR EXPRESSWAYS LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.& ANR

Respondent(s)

Date: 07/12/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Prashant Chaudhary, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Vandana Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Gunnam Venkateswara Rao, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Nobody is present for the appellant.

Appellant has to file spare copies of the petition  
of appeal for record of the High Court on or before 5.1.2012.

If it is not supplied, list before the Hon'ble Judge  
in Chambers for non-prosecution.

(S.G. SHAH)  
REGISTRAR